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Oregon City, OR

PEE WEE
Name Horse's Name Time
SKY MORAN MOLLY 20.951
SHAYLEE BRINKMAN MISSY 21.889
ALYSSA CHRISTENSON KD 21.895
WYLIE STURM RA COWBOY DUDE "COWBOY" 22.773
GARETT HAWES FANCI MISS USA 26.037
BRANTLEY AVILLA CRACKER 58.991

OPEN
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH 17.196 $343.66
2 LEXI BURGESS SPORTY PEPPY GUZ 17.236 $292.72
3 KELLEY PETRAK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 17.318 $229.08
4 KELLI BARICHELLO DATS A FIERCE DRAGON 17.494 $178.17
5 LEXI BURGESS BULLY WITH A STICK 17.615 $127.26
6 PEGGY LAVAQUE "PRINCESS" 17.621 $101.81

BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.637
AUDREY AVERILL REESES FROST N STAR 17.69
Division II

1 OLIVIA TRAIN OUGHT TO STREAK 17.716 $304.01
2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.757 $258.94
3 MICHAELA OLIVER CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES 17.832 $202.65
4 CASSIE PIERCE PHEOBES HOT SALSA 17.912 $157.61
5 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 17.918 $112.58
6 ZOE BEHRENS-MARTENS THR SWEET BABY FAME 17.945 $90.06

KIT THOMPSON FROSTY FRED 17.972
AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 17.977
AYSHA LONG IMA TOM A HAWK 17.978
JANESSA LONG TS PEPPY SUN BADGER 17.992
TRACEY TRAIN STREAKIN MAGNOLIA 17.994
CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.998
JENNIFER JONES BOUND TO JUDGE ME "NITRO" 18.032
SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.08
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.133
SHELLY MULL WICKED JJ 18.134
OLIVIA TRAIN DESPERADO 18.15
ALLISON VANKOLL HARLOW 18.151
Division III

1 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 18.223 $264.36
2 RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK 18.229 $225.16
3 BRI GIDLEY JACKPOT JACKIE BULLION 18.243 $176.22
4 SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 18.269 $137.05
5 MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN 18.295 $97.90
6 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.34 $78.31

LACEY HERBISON LEANIN OUT WEST 18.352
LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 18.36
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.362
AYSHA LONG FLITS A POWERFUL WORD 18.408
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.42



EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 18.435
HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.447
HEATHER HOGE TJ 18.451
JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE CF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 18.465
TRACEY TRAIN EASY JETTIN ROCKET 18.466
MARCIE DJOSELAND DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH" 18.49
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.511
JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 18.512
SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE 18.513
SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 18.515
SUMMER HUSTON CM SECRETSINTHESTRAW 18.532
TAYLOR GIUSTO STRAWBERRY LIL "LILLY" 18.559
MAICEE MALCOLM PENDLETON 18.635
SHAREN GOW JASON STACKHOUSE 18.662
Division IV

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.707 $224.70
2 DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES 18.753 $191.39
3 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.764 $149.78
4 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 18.825 $116.50
5 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY 18.846 $83.21
6 MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.896 $66.57

BRITTANY ROSS JJ BLUE LAURIE "LAURIE" 18.934
FRANCES FANCHER BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA 18.944
ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 18.947
NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 18.969
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.01
MARK LONGTAIN KAT 19.023
DELRAE BUEHLER HITCH UP DOBYN 19.045
PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 19.124
KIT THOMPSON JOCKEY 19.145
SHANNON WATSON TAYLORS HES TOO SEXY 19.15
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.191
Division V

1 CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 19.225 $185.06
2 REGGIE LEE TR TACK 19.255 $157.61
3 RACHEL HAWES SHASTAS FOXTERIAT 19.285 $123.35
4 OLIVIA HAINES GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 19.38 $95.94
5 KAREN RICHTER IM SOLID MONEY 19.46 $68.52
6 NIKKI BRINKMAN JESS BARELY TWISTED "PRINCE" 19.497 $54.82

KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD 19.52
JODY BEST GOTTA BE BIANKUS 19.602
JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.641
ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.714
JESSICA BARNETT BAILEY DOC MALBEC 19.838
ELLIE ARNDT BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 19.857
KASSIDY AUMAN STOPPIN FOR CHEX 19.986
TINA BYRD WE NITA RUNNER 20.016
JENNIFER MCCALL BOUND TO SMOKIN 20.062
JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN 20.102
KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 20.127
BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.373
VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 20.495
NATALIE BESSETTE JD SPARKLES REMEDY 20.66
BRITNEY MCCALL HAPPY APPY 20.967
HEATHER BENNETT JET 21.045



BECKY REDDEN MADAM GIMME YER GOLD 21.073
TERESA MANTEI SLICK 21.75
SIERRA FERGUSON EYE LIKE BIG BOOTS no time
TJ MORAN MILEY no time
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" no time
SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE no time
ANGIE LORENZ-WIKEEPA IM CUPIDS DASH no time

SENIOR
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KELLEY PETRAK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 17.318 $63.00
2 PEGGY LAVAQUE "PRINCESS" 17.621 $42.00

Division II
1 CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER 17.918 $56.71
2 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.998 $37.79

SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.08
KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.133
BRI GIDLEY JACKPOT JACKIE BULLION 18.243
SHEILA MCCOIN CHICKSA BREEZIN 18.269
Division III

1 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.42 $48.30
2 HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 18.447 $32.20

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE CF SOON TO BE FAMOUS 18.465
TAMMY JOLMA FRANKIE VALENTINE 18.511
MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.896
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 19.01
MARK LONGTAIN KAT 19.023
PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 19.124
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 19.191
Division IV

1 BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 20.373 $42.00
2 VALERIE ALEXANDER ES TRULY A CHANCE 20.495 $28.00

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE no time

YOUTH
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.757 $42.00
Division II

1 MAICEE MALCOLM PENDLETON 18.635 $37.80
TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.707
Division III

1 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.764 $32.20
Division IV

1 HANNAH BLACKWELL CUTTING LOOSE OLENA 21.973 $28.00
LUNA MORAN ROYAL no time
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" no time
SKYLER WIKEEPA AVA no time

INBETWEENER
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 18.34 $50.00
MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" 18.362



BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL" 18.825
Division III

1 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 19.641 $39.74
KASSIDY AUMAN STOPPIN FOR CHEX 19.986
Division IV

1 HEATHER BENNETT JET 21.045 $32.76
TJ MORAN MILEY no time

NOVICE
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 TAYLOR GIUSTO STRAWBERRY LIL "LILLY" 18.559 $42.85
DELRAE BUEHLER HITCH UP DOBYN 19.045
Division III

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT ATHENA 19.926 $34.07
Division IV

1 CAITLIN MILLER EYESABULLY 21.417 $28.08
SHANNON BRIDGEWATER TOPS LUCKY BAR no time
CHARLEY INDERMUHLE MUCHO MACHO DOG no time


